Tc Since 1924

Elisabeth Murdoch College
Route: 1320 | Morning

44516
14350
11162
11161
11160
11159
11158
11157
11156
11155
11154
11043
11042
11041
11040
11039
11038
11037
21531
21527
21525
44539
21526
21528
11036
49055
11035
11034
38087
11033
11032

Stop Name

Mt Erin Secondary College

Mt Erin Secondary College/Golf Links Rd
Baxter Primary School/Baxter-Tooradin Rd
Highfield Dr/Baxter-Tooradin Rd

West Rd/Baxter-Tooradin Rd

Western Port Hwy/Baxter-Tooradin Rd
Middle Rd/Baxter-Tooradin Rd
Pearcedale Village SC/Baxter-Tooradin Rd
Rosella Ct/Pearcedale Rd

Victoria Rd/Pearcedale Rd

Pearcedale Rd/Robinsons Rd

Middle Rd/Robinsons Rd

Western Port Hwy/Robinsons Rd

West Rd/Robinsons Rd

Donald Rd/Robinsons Rd

Nirvana CI/Robinsons Rd

Gardeners Rd/Robinsons Rd

Warrandyte Rd/Robinsons Rd

Norwarran Way/Warrandyte Rd

Tyrone St/Warrandyte Rd

Elisabeth Murdoch College/Warrandyte Rd
Elisabeth Murdoch College

Tyrone St/Warrandyte Rd

North Rd/Warrandyte Rd

Barretts Rd/Robinsons Rd

250 Robinsons Rd

Heatherhill Rd/Robinsons Rd

Mt Erin Secondary College/Golf Links Rd
Settlers Way/Golf Links Rd

Brooklyn Ave/Golf Links Rd
Frankston-Flinders Rd/Golf Links Rd

mm

08:00 12771 Oakfield Ct/Towerhill Rd 08:50
08:01 46619 Frankston High School/Towerhill Rd 08:50
08:09
08:11
08:13
08:15
08:17
08:18
08:19
08:20
08:22
08:23
08:25
08:27
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:31
08:34
08:35
08:35
08:36
08:37
08:37
08:41
08:43
08:45
08:46
08:47
08:48
08:49

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

4

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Elisabeth Murdoch College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Elisabeth Murdoch College
Route: 1320 | Morning

Fral{kston
South

Langwarrin
South

Baxtery,

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Golf Links Rd, Right Warrandyte Rd, Left Baxter-Tooradin Rd, Left Pearcedale Rd, Left Robinsons Rd, Right Warrandyte Rd, Right
into Elisabeth Murdoch College, Left Warrandyte Rd, Right Robinsons Rd, Right Golf Links Rd, Cont Towerhill Rd to Frankston High School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 2 October 2024

Ventura | Elisabeth Murdoch College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Elisabeth Murdoch College Elisabeth Murdoch College
Route: 1321 | Afternoon Route: 1321 | Afternoon

£ 2 N St1

Nerth gy

44539 Elisabeth Murdoch College 15:30

21526 Tyrone St/Warrandyte Rd 15:30

21528 North Rd/Warrandyte Rd 15:30

11987 Warrandyte Rd/Robinsons Rd 15:33

11988 Gardeners Rd/Robinsons Rd 15:33

11989 Nirvana CI/Robinsons Rd 15:34

11990 Donald Rd/Robinsons Rd 15:35

11991 Victory Rd/Robinsons Rd 15:35

21679 Western Port Hwy/Robinsons Rd 15:37

11993 Middle Rd/Robinsons Rd 15:38

11994 Robinsons Rd/Pearcedale Rd 15:39 _

11995 Victoria Rd/Pearcedale Rd 15:40 4 o Laﬂsgo":;:rin
11996 Evans St/Pearcedale Rd 15:41 4 “Baxter,

11997 Pearcedale Village SC/Baxter-Tooradin Rd ~ 15:42 :

11998 Middle Rd/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 15:43

11999 Western Port Hwy/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 15:44

12000 South Boundary Rd/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 15:45

12001 Highfield Dr/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 15:47

12002 Warrandyte Rd/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 15:48

44465 Woodleigh School 15:50 TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Warrandyte Rd, Left Robinsons Rd, Right Pearcedale Rd, Right Baxter-Tooradin Rd, Right Warrandyte Rd, Left Golf Links Rd, Right
into Woodleigh School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services
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https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Elisabeth Murdoch College Elisabeth Murdoch College
Route: 1327 | Afternoon Route: 1327 | Afternoon

; Cragboﬁrne
& outh

44539 Elisabeth Murdoch College 15:05 North g
21526 Tyrone St/Warrandyte Rd 15:05 |
21528 North Rd/Warrandyte Rd 15:05
11162 Baxter Primary School/Baxter-Tooradin Rd ~ 15:10
11161 Highfield Dr/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 15:11
11160 West Rd/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 15:12
11159 Western Port Hwy/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 15:13
11158 Middle Rd/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 156:14
11157 Pearcedale Village SC/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 15:14
11997 Pearcedale Village SC/Baxter-TooradinRd ~ 15:14
11998 Middle Rd/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 15:15
11999 Western Port Hwy/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 15:16
Langwarrin
12000 South Boundary Rd/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 15:17 S
12001 Highfield Dr/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 15:18
12002 Warrandyte Rd/Baxter-Tooradin Rd 15:18
46623 Baxter Primary School/Baxter-Tooradin Rd ~ 15:20

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Warrandyte Rd, Left Baxter-Tooradin Rd, u-turn at roundabout at Pearcedale Rd to Baxter Primary School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Elisabeth Murdoch College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Elisabeth Murdoch College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Elisabeth Murdoch College Elisabeth Murdoch College

Route: 1329 | Morning Route: 1329 | Morning

& Cragbotl.llrne
EXEE T
11157 Pearcedale Village SC/Baxter-Tooradin Rd  08:25 Moty e |
44539 Elisabeth Murdoch College 08:40

Langwarrin
S

TURN DIRECTIONS

Runs express via Baxter-Tooradin Rd, u-turn at roundabout at Pearcedale Rd, Right Warrandyte Rd, Right into Elisabeth Murdoch College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store
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https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
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Elisabeth Murdoch College Elisabeth Murdoch College
Route: 2452 | Morning Route: 2452 | Morning

KARINGA Botanic Ridge
Frankston
Stop Name stop Name Langwarrin i
[ 777 ] o 3 cranbourne
South Devon

Meadows

frapo Autumn Crt/Frankston-Flinders Rd 07:50 F'?.E:ﬁ:f’"
13599 Tyabb Shops/Frankston-Flinders Rd 07:54
Mount Eliza Eid
buff Frankston-Flinders Rd/Bungower Rd 07:59 Langrarrin
13604 Bungower Rd/Jones Rd 08:01 ol
13605 Somerville Recreation Reserve/Park Lane  08:05 - o T
C7i Blind Bigh
13606 Frankston-Flinders Rd/Park Lane 08:05 : g "
W 1
40274 Somerville Station/Frankston-Flinders Rd ~ 08:08 fiorsington
scgr Scott Gr/Grant Rd 08:10
bawa Ballochmyle Ln/Warrandyte Rd 08:14
44539 Elisabeth Murdoch College 08:33

EIH-Tyabb

Moorooduc
Mount Martha

Tuerong

Safety Beach

C7B4.

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Frankston-Flinders Rd, Cont Right Frankston-Flinders Rd, Cont Left Frankston-Flinders Rd, Left Bungower Rd, Right Jones Rd, Right
Park Ln, Left Frankston-Flinders Rd, Right Grant Rd, Cont Warrandyte Rd, Right into Elisabeth Murdoch College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
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https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
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Tc Since 1924 T c Since 1924

Elisabeth Murdoch College Elisabeth Murdoch College
Route: 2452 | Afternoon Route: 2452 | Afternoon

KARINGA Botanic Ridge
Frankston i
Stop Name stop Name Langﬂamn Ly
(c777] (AT Crnglrl.:u:;l;rne
ou

Meadows

44539 Elisabeth Murdoch College 15:30 Frankston

South
bawas Ballochmyle Ln/Warrandyte Rd 15:35
Mount Eliza [ c777]
scqrs Simcock St/Grant Rd 15:39 Lﬂ"*J_ . (4730
40282 Somerville Station/Frankston-Flinders Rd 15:45 Pasrcedale
13142 Frankston-Flinders Rd/Park Lane 15:50 Tooradin
Blind Bight
13143 Somerville Recreation Reserve/Park Lane 15:52 >
Warneet
13144 Bungower Rd/Jones Rd 15:55 Mornington
rabue Radnor Rise/Bungower Rd 15:58 T Tem
buffe Frankston-Flinders Rd/Bungower Rd 16:00
12089 Mornington-Tyabb Rd/F’ston-Flinders Rd 16:05
13155 Phillip Ct/Frankston-Flinders Rd 16:15 _ Moorooduc

Mount Martha

Tuerong

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Warrandyte Rd, Cont Grant Rd, Left Frankston-Flinders Rd, Right Park Ln, Left Jones Rd, Left Bungower Rd, Right Frankston-Flinders
Rd, Cont Right Frankston-Flinders Rd, Cont Left Frankston-Flinders Rd Phillip Ct

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services
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